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STAIR A - EGRESS TABLE

m -
2 & BLoe 1000 |5,
= i
o= ok

OCCUPANCY |+ % OCCUPANCY E -

o
103 | 103 6
52 52 5

52 52 4
52 52 3
37 37 2
20 20 1

VERTICAL EXIT CALCS.

STAIR EGRESS OPENING REQUIREMENT
WIDTH FOR 103 OCCUPANTS @ 0.3
VER. = 30.9"

STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED = 52"

DOOR EGRESS OPENING REQUIREMENT
WIDTH FOR 103 OCCUPANTS@ 0.2 VER.
=20.6"

DOOR CLEAR OPENING PROVIDED = 34"

STAIR B - EGRESS TABLE

—
POOL/AMEN. | _, U | BLDG. 1000 |G
< NI}
oz S
OCCUPANCY | = {fj | OCCUPANCY | &
o
98 | 135 | 37 2

VERTICAL EXIT CALCS.

STAIR EGRESS OPENING REQUIREMENT
WIDTH FOR 135 OCCUPANTS @ 0.3
VER. = 40.5"

STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED = 52"
DOOR EGRESS OPENING
REQUIREMENT WIDTH FOR 135
OCCUPANTS@ 0.2 VER. = 27"

DOOR CLEAR OPENING PROVIDED = 34"

STAIR C - EGRESS TABLE

—
BLDG.2000| _, 4| BLDG. 1000 |G
< L w
o S
OCCUPANCY | = [ | OCCUPANCY | &
o
23 | 131 | 108 6
23 |78 | 55 5
23 | 78 | 55 4
23| 78 | 55 3
23 | 105 | 82 2
-| 67 | 67 1

VERTICAL EXIT CALCS.

STAIR EGRESS OPENING REQUIREMENT
WIDTH FOR 131 OCCUPANTS @ 0.3 VER.
=39.3"

STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED = 52"

DOOR EGRESS OPENING REQUIREMENT
WIDTH FOR 131 OCCUPANTS@ 0.2 VER.
=26.2"

DOOR CLEAR OPENING PROVIDED = 34"

STAIR F - EGRESS TABLE

5 PKG| T |BLDG. 1000 |5
Q@ | pECK| 23 g
3 o5 3
@ 1 | ocC. |~ & | OCCUPANCY | & -
o o o
65| 63141 78 6
55 | 63 |141| 78 5
45| 63 |141] 78 4
35| 63 |141| 78 3
25 | 63 141 ] 113 2

VERTICAL EXIT CALCS.

STAIR EGRESS OPENING
REQUIREMENT WIDTH FOR 113
OCCUPANTS @ 0.3 VER. = 34"
STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED = 52"

DOOR EGRESS OPENING
REQUIREMENT WIDTH FOR 141
OCCUPANTS@ 0.2 VER. =28.2"

DOOR CLEAR OPENING PROVIDED = 34"

NOTE: STAIR F CONTINUES BELOW
LOWEST LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE.
SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR STAIR
INTERRUPTOR DOOR

A

K]

G
STAIR F - SEE EGRESS \

TABLE

STAIR TO ROOF

TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 194'- 0"

o

DEAD END CORRIDOR
CONDITION UNTIL COMPLETION
OF BUILDING 3000, MAX
DISTANCE ALLOWED =50/,
DISTANCE PROVIDED = 36'-0"

3 HOUR FIRE WALL PER IBC 706.4, TYP.
ALL OPENINGS SHALL
BE 90 MIN. RATED

2 HOUR ENCLOSED ELEVATOR SHAFT

/0

DEAD END CORRIDOR
CONDITION UNTIL COMPLETION
OF BUILDING 3000, MAX
DISTANCE ALLOWED =50/,
DISTANCE PROVIDED = 6' - 3"

STAIR C - SEE
EGRESS TABLE

Ac

QX

3 HOUR FIRE WALL. ALL OPENINGS
SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED

2 HOUR ENCLOSED
SHAFT W/ 90 MIN. RATED

/ TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 125'- 8"

) —

/ TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 115'- 3"

STAIR B - SEE EGRESS
TABLE- DIRECT EXIT TO
. EXTERIOR @ LEVEL 1

hi// TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 69" - 7"

COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION

2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT 2
HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT W/ 90
MIN. RATED DOORS

STAIR A - SEE EGRESS TABLE

/N

TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 49'- 11"

RESIDENTIAL

21,996 SF

200 SF / OCC. R'2
OCC. LOAD 110
COMBINATION MANUAL WET

STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION

ALL UNIT ENTRY DOORS AND FRAMES TO
BE 20 MIN RATED W/ RATED HEAVY DUTY
SPRING HINGES (TYP. ALL LEVELS)

CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE 1 HOUR RATED W/
STC GREATER THAN OR EQUAL 50 ALL LEVELS

Ao

CLUBROOM
1,845 SF A
15 SF/OCC.
OCC. LOAD 123

LEASING - OPEN TO BELOW

EXTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALLS TO
BE 2 HOUR RATED

TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 88' - 8"

TRASH/LOADING
1,965 SF
’ S SPRINKLERED TRASH COLLECTION ROOM
250 SF 1 OCC. COMBINATION MANUAL TO HAVE 1 HR WALL PER NFPA 101, T 30.3.2.1.1
COMBINATION MANUAL WET WET STANDPIPE WITH
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION 0CC. LOAD 8 FHV CONNECTION
2HR. CMU STAIR NOTE: SPRINKLER RISER & FIRE PUMP ROOMS
2 I:IOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT W/ 1-1/2 HR RATED DOOR COMBINATION MANUAL WET ENCLOSURE D Eg ﬁl% MPESTVL%EDCCLLE EAARF?EXSESA%REOWS N
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION STAIRF- SEE M o oRs
/ 1\ FEGRESSTABLE ] 5 L
STAIR A - SEE EGRESS TABLE i i DOOR OCCUPANT LOAD E MI
un/— c 2 ) «
4
B 53 0CC. FROM RES.
% TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 49'- 11" ‘2“3) 888 Eggm E&% 2000 R
116 OCCUPANTS &7 \% a &
EGRESS OPENING REQD. ‘ 2
% F 116X .2=24" g q efic  §
DOOR SIZE PROVIDED = 70" /
? TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 125'- 8"
TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 194' - 6"
, PRECAST WALL W/CABLE RAIL \ ‘.//
T; 1 HR WALL [5
4 DEAD END CORRIDOR 4z
" . A 1 CONDITION UNTIL COMPLETION " » W
: OF BUILDING 3000, MAX :
"JII\I‘i:‘I‘ﬁIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIE RES'DENT'AL DlSTijCE ALLCO)OW,ED = 50|, ‘JIIII‘l\ﬁlIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIE
> 7 v M DISTANCE PROVIDED = 360" ' [Ba74 Tht VT
PN 31,426 SF R 1 F}
200 SF / OCC.
N EC@ 3 HOUR RATED PRECAST
; 0CC. LOAD 57 WALL BETWEEN PARKING .
] 4& ./ ' DECK & APT. BUILDING 4
i b N \ ; Y ~ I
. | : =1
——— COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION ALL OPENINGS IN 3HR FIRE WALL ) ‘
/ ALL UNIT ENTRY DOORS AND SEE SHEET CD-06
- FRAMES TO BE 20 MIN RATED W/ FOR EXITING V
RATED HEAVY DUTY SPRING DIAGRAM &
HINGES (TYP. ALL LEVELS) 2 HOUR ENCLOSED OCCUPANT LOAD
RESIDENTIAL ELEVATOR SHAFT
e STC GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 50 /
<E 2078 SF R ELEVATOR LOBBY { I
| ‘F// TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 239'- 8" 200 SF / OCC. N [
4 E - E
/ 0CC. LOAD 15 / . A ] bt
N n wf; P
w DEAD END CORRIDOR CONDITION UNTIL i i
I> COMPLETION OF BUILDING 3000, MAX K\ , . LS
SIS -1 Sy um PR DISTANCE ALLOWED = 50', DISTANCE S % E
VA s PROVIDED =5'- 7" b, J— 4
Exir A ALY ) 3 HOUR FIRE WALL PER IBC 706.4, TYP. Ex ! .
e . i ALL OPENINGS SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED N T v i&‘ N )
= ”""'uln.....uu i VT NITTIILLITITLLLL sl < """""’l’.',:',' tay ‘\“‘ N /
! ’:.'I'"IIIIIIII"I"I.IIIIIIIIII \\ ’
= L : EXTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALLS TO A STAIR C - SEE EGRESS TABLE A : M L 7 7 < .
BE 2 HOUR RATED C ra S PN
. . 2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT \ | S - )
I £ I W/ 90 MIN. RATED DOORS 7“”‘”/
| . (] % 2
- D ! COMBINATION MANUAL WET 510 .
- —— STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION 4
) Z
° o g Y /&/\ o
S——e— e ——— TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 41'- 2"
FITNESS MEZZANINE n
STARR COMBINATION MANUAL WET
DOOR STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION 372 SF FITNESS - W
A OPENTO
50 SF / OCC. BELOW
0CC. LOAD 8

CD BUILDING 1000 PROJECT LEVEL 6

SCALE: 1/32'= 10"
COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV
CONNECTION
STAIR A - SEE EGRESS TABLE
STAIRF - SEE
EGRESS TABLE
D A 2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAR
® oo C COMBINATION MANUAL WET SHAFT W/ 90 MIN. RATED
= STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION \ DOORS
)
3 \ I _
> g Q TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 49' - 11"
<<(<S" "'3’ M 57
2‘«,‘ ,,,, q ~F§C :
TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 194'- ' L <§ LJ | TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 125'- §'
$ 2
oo g
N2 A 2\ O
RESIDENTIAL
el 32,269 SF
P | R-2
e 200 SF /0CC,
o
] ./ 3 0CC. LOAD 161
DEAD END CORRIDOR o
CONDITION UNTIL COMPLETION '
gl':si‘xl'\‘g“ﬁfg%ég”}xm, ALL UNIT ENTRY DOORS AND
= \ FRAMES TO BE 20 MIN RATED W/
DISTANCE PROVIDED = 36-0 7 4 RATED HEAVY DUTY SPRING
HINGES (TYP. ALL LEVELS)
3 HOUR FIRE WALL. 3% COMBINATION MANUAL WET
ALL OPENINGS SHALL STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION
BE 90 MIN. RATED S~
3 HOUR FIRE WALLPER IBC 706.4, TYP.
Ao CNINGS SHALL BE S0 MIN i q¢ ———— CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE 1 HR RATED W/
2 STC GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 50
EGRESS OPENING CLEAR WIDTH = / TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 239'- 8
64" (320 MAX CAPACITY) {
DEAD END CORRIDOR
CONDITION UNTIL COMPLETION
OF BUILDING 3000, MAX
DISTANCE ALLOWED = 50, ' q il ] 2HOURENCLOSED ELEVATOR SHAFT
DISTANCE PROVIDED =6/ - 3" :
Exir
3 HOUR FIRE WALL. ALL OPENINGS FE T gg——————s
SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED F \
STAIR C - SEE d Dj%
EGRESS TABLE
\_ ’ 2
2
AC o
S
&
COMBINATION MANUAL WET 2

STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION

2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR
SHAFT W 1-1/2 HR RATED
DOORS

CD BUILDING 1000 PROJECT LEVELS 3-5

SCALE: 1/32"=1-0"

CD BUILDING 1000 PROJECT LEVEL 2

2

SCALE: 1/32"=1-0"

NOTE:

ALL UNIT ENTRY DOORS AND FRAMES
TO BE 20 MIN RATED WITH RATED
HEAVY DUTY SPRING HINGES (TYP ALL

COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL - 32' - 9"
ALLOWABLE - 50'-0"

COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION

LEVELS) STAIR A - SEE EGRESS TABLE
/0
2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT » BUILDING EXIT TO STREET
W/ 90 MIN. RATED DOOR ES i}
NOTE: £5 =
WHERE TRAVEL FROM A STANDPIPE FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET (FEC) . TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 49' - 11"
CONNECTION TO A REMOTE ] E _
PORTION OF A BUILDING EXCEEDS oy T
200’ AND THE HOSE PULL IS
GREATER THAN 200 FT, ADDITIONAL il LN ENTRY DOOR AND FRAVES
STANDPIPE CONNECTIONS ARE %’ TO BE 20 MIN W/ RATED HEAVY DUTY
REQUIRED. SEE PLUMBING i SPRING HINGES (TYP. ALL LEVELS)
DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS.
TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 125'- 8" ——— /
A F \ RESIDENTIAL
g 7,042 SF R2
200 F / OCC.
0CC. LOAD 40
H
[ ]
COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION
TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 210'- 10" E
(250' ALLOWED) CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE 1 HR RATED W/
STC GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 50
2 HOUR ENCLOSED ELEVATOR SHAFT
W/REQUIRED ELEVATOR LOBBY Z/ S
& EGRESS TABLE
AC
RESIDENTIAL
.F - GEEED © G é
1,566 SF R / i7-! EXIT FROM LEVEL 2 CLUBROOM
200SF | OCC. . L. DIRECT TO STREET
/ A
0CC. LOAD 8 /' Og )¢ ‘ =
- N 1= LEASING OFFICE
| (1
3 HOUR FIRE WALL PER IBC 706.4, TYP. / J ﬁvl 072 SF
D ALL OPENINGS SHALL BE 90 MIN. RATED ¢ OO £ H B
— : [FEC
STAIR C.- SEE . . 100 SF / OCC.
EGRESS TABLE geermm——g \
C * 0OCC. LOAD 10
2 HOUR ENCLOSED STAIR SHAFT , \
W/ 90 MIN. RATED DOOR ‘
\ LEASING
1,336 SF B
| SR 100 SF / OCC.
_.—
BUILDING EXIT UP 0CC.LOAD 19
TO STREET

COMBINATION MANUAL WET
STANDPIPE WITH FHV CONNECTION

CD BUILDING 1000 PROJECT LEVEL 1

CD-08

EXTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALLS TO BE 2 HOUR RATED

SCALE: 1/32"=1-0"

FITNESS
B
1,183 SF A
50 SF/OCC.
OCC. LOAD 24

BUILDING CODE DATA:

BUILDING IDENTIFICATION

BUILDING 1000

BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (IBC310.1)

R2 - RESIDENTIAL GROUP (APARTMENTS)

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

TYPE llIA

BUILDING HEIGHT AND AREA

GENERAL AREA LIMITATION (IBC TABLE 503)

24,000 SF (TABULAR BUILDING AREA LIMIT PER STORY)

AREA MODIFICATIONS (IBC SECTION 506)

FRONTAGE INCREASE (IBC 506.2)

N/ANOT FACTORED

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM
INCREASE (IBC 506.3 IS =200%)

+48,000 SF MODIFIED (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)

ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA PER FLOOR

< | (BC505.) +43,200 SF (ALLOWED) Aa = 24000 + 24,000 x 0] + [24,000 x 2] = 72,000sf PER FLOOR
LL]
OC | ACTUAL BUILDING AREA PER FLOOR 16,014 sf @ PROJECT LEVEL 1
<C | (ASDRAWN) 28,735 sf @ PROJECT LEVEL 2
96,807 f @ PROJECT LEVELS 3 - 5 (32,269 sf per story)
31,426 5f @ PROJECT LEVEL 6
MAXIMUM AREA OF BUILDING (IBC 503.3) 216,000 SF ALLOWED = (72,000 X 3)
MAXIMUM ALLOWED AREA PER FLOOR PLATE (IBC 506.4.1) 72 000 X 3/5 STORIES = 43 200/FLOOR
TOTAL BUILDING AREA 172,982 SF
GENERAL HEIGHT LIMITATION (IBC TABLE 503) 4 STORIES/ 65 MAX (TABULAR BUILDING HEIGHT LIMIT)
HEIGHT MODIFICATIONS (1BC SECTION 504)
— HEIGHT 1 STORY MOD (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)
xI
cu—a NUMBER OF STORIES 20' MOD (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)
xI
MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF BUILDING 5 STORIES/ 85' MAX (ALLOWED)
ACTUAL HEIGHT OF BUILDING 5 STORIES/ 75'- 5" MAX (ACTUAL) W/BASEMENT
FIRE - RESISTANCE RATINGS FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS (IBC TABLES 601 & 602)
STRUCTURAL FRAME (IBC TABLE 601) 1-HOUR
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 601) 2HOUR
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS (1BC TABLE 601) {-HOUR
LL
¢ | EXTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS (IBC TABLE 602)
=
I<_1: FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE = X) X <5 LHOUR
% FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE=X) 5' < X<10' LHOUR
& FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE=X) 10' < X<30' LHOUR
1
H:J FIRE SEPARATION (DISTANCE=X) X > 30' O-HOUR
T
INTERIOR NON-BEARING WALLS (BC TABLE 601) 0-HOUR
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION (IBC TABLE 601) 1-HOUR
ROOF CONSTRUCTION (IBC TABLE 601) 1 -HOUR
STARRS (LSC 7.22) || open <] ENcLOSED
A STARWIDTH (LSCT7.2221%) /| MIN. REQUIRED: e MIN. PROVIDED: 44
A
NUMBER OF FLOORS CONNECTED 5 STORIES + ROOF
ELEVATOR LOBBIES REQUIRED (IBC 713.14.1) <] ves | | no R
FLOOR LOCATIONS SEE PLANS - 2 LEVELS (TYP. 1ST & 2ND)
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM (IBC 903.2.8) ((BUILDING 1000 TO BE SPRINKLERED AT INTERSTITIAL SPACES & ANY OTHER CONCEALED SPACES) ) 4 A
A p A A S A A pA pA A pA S A pA A S A A pA A pA_pAp AL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM (LSC 30.3.5) REQUIRED < ves [ 1o [ NA
1
A REQUIRED <] NFPA13 || NFPATSR I NA
(GREATER THAN 30' ABOVE FIRE
STAND PIPES REQUIRED D<) YES Lo RTMENT VEHICLE ACCESS) o
TYPE || bRy <] wer
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MAX. SEPARATION DISTANCE ALLOWED: 75-0" (INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE)
SMOKE SEPARATION / DRAFTSTOPPING
FLOOR CAVITY (IBC 716.3.2) || ves < NO  (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
ATTIC AREA (IBC 716.4.2) || ves </ NO  (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
EXITS REQUIRED (IBC 1005.2.1)
NOTE: BUILDING EXITS (LSC 30.24.2) PER FLOOR - 2 MINIMUM WITHIN ALLOWED TRAVEL DISTANCE
TOTAL TRAVEL 1
DISTANCE TO HORIZONTAL EXITS (LSC 7.2.4.1.2) A 1 PER BUILDING
EXITS PERLSC =
?ﬁg'LvlyglliCSHTHE TRAVEL DISTANCE: (UNIT DOOR TO EXIT/EXIT STAIR) MAXIMUM ALLOWED (LSC TABLE A.7.6) 325' (NFPA 13 SPRINKLERED)
125'MAX
S TANGE WITHIN MAXIMUM PROVIDED (SEE CODE DATA SHEETS)
THE UNITS

DEAD END CORRIDOR

MAXIMUM DIST. ALLOWED (LSC TABLE A.7.6)

50' (NFPA 13 SPRINKLER)

MAXIMUM DIST. PROVIDED

SEE ADJACENT PLANS

THE PRESTON

PARTNERSHIP,

LLC

A MULTI-DISCIPLINARY DESIGN FIRM

SOUTH TERRACES
115 PERIMETER CENTER PLACE,

SUITE 950

ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30346
TELEPHONE: 770 396 7248

FAX: 770 396 2945

WWW.THEPRESTONPARTNERSHIP.COM

CONSULTANT

SEAL

PROJECT

RESERVE AT THE

BALLPARK, PHASE I,
AKA REVEL AT THE

BALLPARK

2885 CRESCENT PKWY
SMYRNA, GA 30080

FOR

ATLANTIC
REALTY
PARTNERS

ATLANTIC REALTY

PARTNERS

3438 PEACHTREE ROAD
SUITE 1425
ATLANTA, GA 30326

ISSUES 8 ZA\- REVISIONS DATE
UNITS OF EGRESS (LSC T.7.3.3.1) REQUIRED: 0.2" PER PERSON (LEVEL) AND 0.3 PER PERSON (STAIRS)
5, CONCEPTUAL DESIGN 08/21/2015
PROVIDED: (SEE CODE DATA SHEETS) SCHEMATIC DESIGN 09/28/2015
‘ GMP/DESIGN DEVELOPMENT ___10/15/2015
TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN ADWELLING UNIT  (LSC 30.26.2) | MAXIMUM ALLOWED 125'- SPRINKLERED oMP 04/03/2017
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL LIMITS=50' ~ (LSC 30.25.3.2) MAXIMUM PROVIDED (SEE CODE DATA SHEETS) PERMIT SET 05/22/2017
1 FM COMMENTS 07/19/2017
ROOF ACCESS (LSC 7.2.2) <] sTAR || LADDER ] N 3 BUILDING PERMIT 07/25/2017
R 1 A 4 FMCOMMENTS#2  08/11/2017
OPENING PROTECTION REQUIRED (IBC 704.10) ASSUMED PROPERTY LINE (LESS THAN 15) | ] ves < No
ADJACENT STRUCT (GREATER THAN 30) > ves 1o
ATTIC VENTILATION REQUIRED (IBC 1203.2) || ves o < N
|| Passive || mecHanicaL <] A
REVISION SUMMARY  #1 LEGEND
A. REVISED / ADDED CODE SECTIONS FROM LIFE
SAFETY CODE
B. REVISED OCCUPANT LOADS AREA
C. REVISED STAIR LABELS TO ALPHA CHARACTERS BUILDING XXXXX A ATION
D. ELEVATOR LOBBY NOTE REMOVED. LOBBIES ONLY
REQUIRED ON LEVELS 1& 2 00000000
E. IDENTIFIED STAIR F WHICH CONTINUES BELOW i >< - O USE GROUP
LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE 00SFIOCC
F. ADDED NOTE NUMBER -7 =71
PER CODE TOTAL OCC.
TO  |0CC.LOAD 000 —— LOADPER
REVISION SUMMARY #4 DETERMINE AREA
A. ADDED SPRINKLER CLARIFICAITON NOTE oce.
0512212017
KEYPLAN P—
——————— —  3HOUR WALL SEPARATION DRAWN BY =KSINB/CH
_________ 2HOUR RATED FIREWALL (@ R-2 ONLY): CHECKED BY
ALL DOORS SHALL BE RATED TO PROVIDE A cW
HORIZONTAL EXIT FROM THE ADJACENT
BUILDING SHEET TITLE
1000A 2HOUR RATED CODE DATA - BUILDING 1000
T FIRE PARTITION
“ _| - __ 1-HOURRATED
“4 ] ‘ FIRE PARTITION SHEET NUMBER
/“ T TRAVEL DISTANCE
| — — — — — EXITSEPARATION LENGTH C D'O1
|
DIAGONAL LENGTH COMMENTS
10008 l BUILDING PERMIT RE-SUBMISSION
()FE [] FEC  SURFACE/RECESSED MOUNTED FIRE -

EXTINGUISHER CABINET AT 27" AF.F. MAX.

30Xx42
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